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0
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0
e
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g
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RMC

SOUTH AFRICA

58 |Sebastien Shuttleworth

72 |Yerhu Malabie
18 |Zonkizizwe Holomisa

22 |Tiyani Malabie
17 |Rofhiwa Ndwambi

14 |Tyler Stanyer
13 |Yinhla Makhubele

15 |Che Makhubele
21 |Teresa Bettencourt

46 |Alonzo De Oliveira
12 |Divaaj Govender
29 |Grayson Venter

50 |Sean Arde

55 |Melokuhle Ndlovu
77 |Aleena Doutie

74 |Ashlyn Beaumont
47 |Emelee Adriaans
45 |Ryder Roehrig

Rnk | No.[Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35




V10l

196
193
178
168
165
161
146
145
142
121
82
82
81
76
70
62
52

feuoieN

TOTAL | FINAL

193
190
175
165
162
158
143
145
139
118
80
82
78
73
67
59
49

10
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

BEST NATIONAL POINTS

35|35|32(32[30] 29
35135|35]|35([32]18
32(30|29] 29| 28] 27
32130282726 22

30| 28| 28| 27|26 23
2626|124 2320 20

30129 25|25 25| 24
2624124232323
3012727262114
24122]119| 18| 18| 17
28 | 27 | 25

32125 25

29|28 21

29124120 O

23|22 22

21119119

18[(17]14] 0

vz

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

€7

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

(44

ZWARTKOPS

74

€dal

cdai

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Tail

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

EN

ZN

0
0
0
0
0
0

11

N

2513225

0
0
0
0
0

e

0

[

0
19 | 19

16

KILLARNEY

™

32132]129]|35|35|30] O
35135]|35]132(18] 35
27 (30]32]129(29]28) 0
22126]|30]28(27] 32
30|27 28]26(28] 23
25124125130 25] 29
24123123123 (26(24] 0
14 21]26]27]|30]| 27
26120 20]124(23|26] O
1918 17] 22| 24| 18
28 | 25| 27

29 28|21

14(17]18] 0

20| 29| 24
23|22 22

21

snuog [e10]]

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
0
3
3
2
3
3
3
3
3

7 DNYVS

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

€ ONYVS

REGIONAL

¢ ONYVS

T ONYVS

3

CRG
CRG
CRG
CRG
CRG
CRG
CRG
CRG
CRG
CRG
BirelART
FK

CRG

LN

CRG
Parolin
CRG
CRG
Tony Kart

NR
NR
NR
WP
WP
WP
NR
NR
NR
WP
NR
WP
WP
WP
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License # | Region |Chassis

31973
33828
38544
34472

2,025E+11
NMSF500

37271
36795
32110
29393
37524
33804
33521
33342
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Provisional subject to MSA
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X
q
2
0
19
0
2

RMC

SOUTH AFRICA

639 |Yageen Gamieldien

623 |Radhi Harris

689 [Michael Omahoney
660 [Jake Steyn

627 |Luhan De Wet
688 [Luke Du Toit
611 |Adriaan Steyn
655 [Ronald Venter
640 |Alessio Britz
638 [Slater Smith

Rnk | No.[Name

12 | 618 |Riley van Staden
13 | 635 |Logan Roehrig
14 | 613 |Ebrahim Khalpey
15 | 633 |Caleb Lingeveldt
16 | 663 |Russell Josephat
17 | 621 [Mia Hermanus
18 | 669 [Raidyn Reddy

19 | 636 |Lehan Fourie

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10 | 641 |Aston Verheul
11
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35




RIVMIC 2025 RMC SOUTH AFRICAN
soomaraca >= INNATIONAL KART CHAMPIONSHIPS

MINI MAX STANDINGS REGIONAL KILLARNEY ZWARTKOPS BEST NATIONAL POINTS TOTAL
(2]
>S5
JHHME s
sS|s|s|s|2 < z
¥|lx|x|x|S = =
Rnk | No. [Name License # | Region |[Chassis Slslslslelgielels|lelelaa|8|dlnlalglala]z|lals]s] 78|90 & O
1 | 533 |Max Boshoff 44265 WP |CRG 3|lofof[o]3]35|35]32]35[30[32]0f[o0|o]ofo]o]o]35]|3]35[32]32]30[ 0|0 of o] 199 | 202
2 | 522(Brodi Cooper Dowling 31338 NR |KartRepublic | o[ o[ o] o] o]29|30]30]32|[35]35Jof[o|]o]o|lo]o|o]35|35]{32[30[30[29[ 0[o0o]of o] 1010 | 192
3 [ 563 [Declan Jurgens 30986 NR [CRG 3(o]o]o]3]30]23][29]30(32|30]of[o0o]ofJof[of o] o]32[30][30]30|[29[23]0|o0of[ofo] 174 | 177
4 | 565 [Rafael De Sousa 29025 NR |CRG 3|lofloflo]3)27|29]27]26|29|29] o[ 0| o]o|o|o]ofJ29]20]|29[27]27]26[ 0|00 0] 167 | 170
5 | 577 |Ronaldo Koen 32644 NR [CRG 3(o]o|lo]3]32]32[28J]10{21]/28] o[ 0] o]ofof| o] o]32[32]28|28[21[10] 0|00 o] 151 | 154
6 | 519 [Lwashu Mathebula 37604 NR [KartRepublic | 3 | o[ o] o] 3]18{24]24]25[25{22] 0| o[ o] o|o|of|o]a2s|25f{24]{24]22]/18[ 0] 0] 0| o] 138 | 141
7 | 562 [Diego Antunes 32278 NR [Parolin o|lo|of[o]o]13|28[25]28]12(27J 0] o|ofJo|o]|o|o]28][28]27|[25[13]12] 0|0 0] 0] 233 | 133
8 | 596 [Rafael Da Silva 25010 NR  [BirelART o|lo|oflo]o]2al1a[23]29|13|24J 0] 0| oo o|o|o]29]|24a]24[23[14]13] 00| 0] 0] 127 | 127
9 | 588 [Ruvan Maritz 37587 NR [CRG 3(o]o|lo]3]26|7|19]17[27]26] o[ 0] o]ofof o] of27[26][26]19[27[ 7] 0]o0of[of o] 122 | 125
10 | 592 [Nande Kaiyamo NMSF470 NAM [CRG 3({o]o|lo]3]21|26|10]19{24]20] 00| o]o|of o] of26f[24]{21]20[19[10] 0] 0|0 o] 120 | 123
11 | 550 [Michael Arde 38989 KZN [CRG olo|of[o]o]ie|17[10]27]26[25J 0] o] ofo|o]o|o]27]{26]25[17[16]10] 00| 0] 0] 1220 | 122
12 | 578 [Retlotleng Thekiso 40654 NR [CRG 3({o]o|lo]3]2s|22|/10]23[28] 9]of[o]o]o|ofo]|]of28f[2s]{23]22{10[9|0o]of[of o] 1127 | 120
13 | 518 [Christian Naidoo 44154 NR [KartRepublic | 3 [ of o] o] 3|22{21]22]10[17[{23] o[ o[ o] o|o|ofo]23|22f(22]{21]17|10[ 0] 0] 0o o] 115 | 118
14 | 569 [Andre Bettencourt ATCM925 MOZ |Tony Kart 3({o]o|lo]3]20]7|18]20{19]16]0o[ 0] o]o|of o] of20[20{19]18]16[ 7] 0] o0o|of o] 100 | 103
15 | 544 [Kireev Chetty 42323 NR |CRG 3({o]o|lof]3]11|16|/10]18[20]17] o[ 0] o]o|of o] of20[18[17]16|21[10] 0] 00| 0] 92 95
16 | 528 [callum Du Toit 37595 NR [CRG olo|loflo]o]o|1s[16]22]22(19J 0] o|ofJo|o]o|o]22{22]19(16[15] 0|00 0] o] o4 94
17 | 549 [Kiyaan Reddi 37445 NR |FK 3({o]o|lo]3]10|19|[10f10{15]21] o[ 0] o]ofof o] of21f[19][15]10[10[10] 0] 0f[0f[ 0] 85 88
18 | 529 [Matthew Naidoo 39732 NR [KartRepublic | 3 [ o o] o] 3]12{18|17|15[ 7|15 oo o]o]ofo|o]i8|17|[as{1s]12|7[ 0] 0o]o0o|o] 84 87
19 | 591 [Mandume Kaiyamo NMSF468 NAM |CRG 3|lofoflo]3]Jo|7]|20]21[23] 9] ofo|o]of[o|lo]oJ23|21]20f 9| 7]|]o0of[o0of[o0o]o|o] &0 83
20 | 546 [Liam Wharton 3245 WP |CRG 3lofoflo]3]19|2s|35]ofo]oJofo|lo]of[o|]o]o]3s|2s|19[0o|o0o]ofoflo]o|o] 79 82
21 | 598 [Meso Thapedi 44327 NR |KartRepublic | 3| o[ o] o] 3|17|12]|10]exc|16] 9J o]l o] o]Jo|o]|ofof17|16][12(10] 9| 0of[o0o|o|ofo] 64 67
22 | 555 |zac Boshoff 31242 WP |CRG 3{o]lo|lo]3]ua|27|21]o|o0o]o]of[o]ofJo|ofo]of27[21{14]0|o0f[o0]o0o]ofofo0o] e 65
23 | 599 [zac Hindley 37275 WP [crRG 3|lofoflo]3]is|{20]26] 0o[o0o]ofJof[o|]o]J]of[o|]o]oJ26]/20{15{ 00| of[of[o0o]o|o] 61 64
24 | 570 |Alanzo Dias 33791 WP |CRG o|lo|lofo]o]23|13[1s]o]oflofJo|o]ofJo|o|]o|o]23|[15]13[0of[o0]o|]oflofo] o] 51 51
25 | 514 [Maddox Mason 20875 NR |CRG olo|ofo]Jo]Jo|[o|o]2a]7|18]o[of[o]Jo|of[o|o]2a[18] 7] of[o|o]ofofo]]o] 49 49
26 | 513 [Ruhan Victor 36897 WP [KartRepublic | 3| 0| o| o] 3]28]7[10]o|ofo]Jojofo]Jo|]of[o|]o]28[10l7]0of[o0o|o0o]of{ofo]o] 45 48
27 | 507 [Eduardo Campos D02424MZ | MOZ [Tony Kart olo|ofo]Jo]J]o|[o|o]i6|1a[14] o[ 0of[o0o]o|ofo|]o]ie|[1al1a]0o[o0o|o0]o|ofo]|o] 44 44
28 | 526 [Hunter North 35901 NR |CRG olo|ofo]Jo]Jo|[o|o]iwwo|[18|9]o|[of[o]Jo|of[o|]o]i18[10]l9]of[o|o|of[o|lo]|]o] 37 37
29 | 516 [Jayden van Der Merwe 33324 WP [crG 3|lofoflo]l3Jo|lo|]o]Jo[o|]oJof[o|l]o]Jo[o|lo|]oJo|[o|]o[of[o][]o|[of[o]o]o 0 3
30 | 523 [zach Mcauley 26744 wP [Rs 3lofoflo]l3Jo|lo|]o]Jo|lo|]oJo[o|]o]Jo[o|lo|]oJo|lo|o[o|[o|]o]o|o]|]o]oO 0 3
31 | 525 [Qaanit Doutie 41219 WP [crG 3|lofoflo]l3Jo|lo|]o]Jo[o|]oJof[o|l]o]Jo[o|lo|]oJo|[o|]o[of[o][]o|[of[o]o]o 0 3
32 | 548 Jose Slamet 99997827 wpP [LN 3lofoflo]l3Jo|lo|]o]Jo|lo|]oJo[o|]o]Jo[o|lo|]oJo|lo|o[o|[o|]o]o|o]|]o]oO 0 3
33 | 556 [Justin Milleskie 0 WP [Exprit 3|lofoflo]l3Jo|lo|]o]Jo|[o|]oJof[o|l]o]J]o[o|lo|]oJo|[o|]o[of[o][]o|[of[o]o]o 0 3
34 | 557 [zion Hair 40373 wpP [LN 3lofoflo]l3Jo|lo|]o]Jo|lo|]oJo[o|]o]Jo[o|lo|]oJo|o|o[of[o|]o|]o|[o]|]o]oO 0 3
35 | 583 [zeph Hair 40374 WP [LN 3/lo[loflo]l3Joflo]o]Jo|[o]oJof[o]o]Jo[o|lo]oJo|[o|]o[of[o[]o|[of[o|o]oO 0 3
Provisional subject to MSA 25 22 0 0



RIVMIC 2025 RMC SOUTH AFRICAN
soomaraca >= INNATIONAL KART CHAMPIONSHIPS

JUNIOR MAX STANDINGS REGIONAL KILLARNEY ZWARTKOPS BEST NATIONAL POINTS TOTAL
%]
]
M E E
sS|s(s|s]2 < 2
¥le|x|l|s = =
Rnk | No. [Name License # | Region |[Chassis Slslslslelgielels|lelelaa|8|dlnlalglala]z|lals]s] 78|90 & O
4 | 488 |caleb Moss 15155 NR [CRG o|lo|lofo]o]28]32[30]32]32|(35J0o]o]ofJo|o]o|o]35]32]32(32({30][28]0|o0of 0] o] 18 | 189
2 | 446 [sebastiano Human 27060 WP  [Praga 3|lofoflo]3]27|35]|28)27(28|2sJ ofo0|o]ofo]|o]|o|35|28[28[27]27]25[ 00| o0of o] 170 | 173
1 | 423 [Emma Dowling 34171 NR |KartRepublic | o [ o[ o] o] o]|35{30]32]30[29{14] o[ o[ o]o]ofo|o]35]32(30]30]29]/14a[0] 0] o o] 170 | 170
3 [ 431 [Jack Moore 17650 NR |KartRepublic | 3| o[ o] o] 3|25]28]|35]29[23|26]J 0| 0| o]o|o]|]o|o|35|29]{28[26|/25]23[ 0|0 o0of o] 166 | 169
7 | 479 [Reagile Spice Mailula 22482 NR |KartRepublic | 3 [ o[ o] o] 3|32]{22]|26]28[26[28] o[ o[ o] o|of|of|o]32]28[28[26]26|22f 0] 0] o0 o] 162 | 165
13 | 425 [Sebastien Blignaut 34642 NR  [BirelART ojo|lofo]o]23]25[19]24]30[29] 0] 0] ofJo|o]|]o|o]30]|29]25[24[23]19/ 00| 0] 0] 150 | 150
12 | 430 [Tshepang Shisinwana 2905 NR [N 3[{o]o]lo]3]22]20[22]25]{27]30] o[ o0o]o]Jofofo]o]30|[27]25]22|22[20] 0] 0o o] 146 | 149
8 | 412 [Matthew Shuttleworth 20828 NR [Parolin 3|{o]o|lo]3]26]|2a|23]23|21|24] 00| o]ofof|o]of26f[24]24]23|23[21] 0] 0fo0| 0] 141 | 144
9 | 433 [wian Mulder 40829 NR [BirelART 3(o]o|lo]3]2a]27|21]as5|19]21] o[ o0o]o]Jofofo]|of27|[24]21]21|19[15] 0] 0|0 o] 127 | 130
10 | 475 [Caleb Odendaal 11303 EP [FA 3{o]o|lo]3]2a]27|21]excl|22]27] o[ 0] ofJo|o|o]of27|[27]24]22|(21]{ 0| o0]ofo| o] 121 | 124
14 | 426 [Ashaan Reddi 37470 NR  |Exprit ojlo|Jofo]o]20|21[20]21]27[20] 0] o] ofJo|o|]o|o]21|21]20[20[20[17] 00| 0] o] 119 | 119
11 | 439 [Cristian Verheul 19871 NR [CRG 3{o]o|lo]3]18|23|2a]exc|25]23]J o[ 0] o]Jo|of|o]of2s[24]23]23]|18[ 00|00 o] 113 | 116
28 | 428 [Mattao Mason 19794 NR [CRG ojJo|Jofo]Jo]Jo|of[o]3s]|35(32]0]o]ofJo|o]o|o]35|35]32(0[0]o]ofofo] o] 102 | 102
5 | 460 [Nicolas Lennox 34876 WP  |Praga 3]ofoflo]3]30|[29]25]of[o0o]oJofo|lo]Jof[o|]o]o]30|[29|2s{of|0]of|of|o0]o|o0] 84 87
6 | 416 [Manelisi Nkomo 24207 WP [KartRepublic | 3 [ 0] o] o] 3]29|26[27]o|ofo]Jojofo]Jo]of[o|o]29[27/26]0[0|0]o|ofo0]o] 8 85
19 | 427 [Keenan Du Plessis 37735 NR [Praga 3{ojo|lo]3Jo|lo|o]26|24a]14a]0of[0]o]Jofo|o]o]26[24{14]0|0f[0]0]o0ofo0] 0] 64 67
24 | 462 [Connor Macintyre 905300615 NR |Praga 3{ojo|lo]3Jo]lo|o]22{20]22]o0f[o0]o]Jofo|o]o]22[22{20]0f[0f[o0]o]of[o|o0] 64 67
26 | 480 [Matteo Saladino 41729 NR  [Redspeed 3]ofoflo]3Jo|lo]o]2|[18]19J0ofo0|]o]ofo]o]oJ20[19|18[0|0]o0of|o0o|o0]o]| o] 57 60
15 | 485 [Lulama Ngobeni 43213 NR  |Redspeed 3]ofoflo]3]19[18|18J]of[o0o]ofJofo|Jo]Jof[o|]o]oJi9|18|18[ o0 o|o|o0o]o| o] 55 58
21 | 447 [Durelle Goodman 33971 NR  [Exprit 3lofoflo]l3Joflo]o]is{o]JoJof[o]J]o]Jof[o|]o]oJis|o|J]o|of[o]J]o|o|[o]o]oO 15 18
16 | 456 [Jordan Klaasen 40378 NR  |Kosmic 3]of[oflo]3]13|onsipnsj o[ o] oJofo]Jo]Jofo|lo]oJ13|o]lo|ofo]Jo|of[o]o]oO 13 16
29 | 441 |zehnya Bruckert NMSF655 NAM [BirelART ojlo|loflo]Jo]Jo|of[o]exd12]oJo|o]o]Jo[o|]o|]ofJ12{o|o]ofo|o]o|[o|[o]oO 12 12
17 | 415 [Michael Danks 23972 WP [CRG 3J]ofoflo]3Jof[o]J]o]Jo[o]J]oJof[o|J]o]Jo[o|]o]J]oJo|o]J]o[of[o]J]o|]of[o]o]oO 0 3
18 | 418 [Raffaele Musso 41967 WP |Exprit 3lofoflo]l3Joflo]o]Jo[o]J]oJof[o]J]o]Jo[o|lo]J]oJo|o|J]o|of[o]J]o|]o|[o]oO]oO 0 3
20 | 440 [Munsanje Mukosa 44375 NR |FK 3|lofoflo]3Jof[o]J]o]Jo[o]J]oJof[o|J]o]Jo[o|]o]J]oJo|o|J]o|[of[o]J]o|]of[o]o]oO 0 3
22 | 452 [Andrew Retter 44509 WP [CRG 3lofoflo]3Joflo]o]Jo[o]J]oJof[o|]o]Jo[o|lo]oJo|o|]o|of[o]J]o|]o|[o]o]oO 0 3
23 | 453 [Ty Naidoo 43446 NR |FK 3|lofoflo]3Joflo]o]Jo[o]J]oJof[o|J]o]Jo[o|lo]J]oJo|o|J]o[of[o]J]o|of[o]o]oO 0 3
25 | 476 [Aiden Beaumont 19860 WP [CRG 3lofoflo]3Joflo]o]Jo[o]J]oJof[o]o]Jo[o|lo]oJo|lo|]o|of[o]J]o|]o|[o]o]oO 0 3
27 | 491 [oatlehile Jonase 43135 NR |CRG 3|lofoflo]3Joflo]o]Jo[o]J]oJof[o|J]o]Jo[o|lo]oJo|o|J]o[of[o]J]o|of[o]o]oO 0 3
30 ofo o |o olojofo]Jo]Jo[o|l]o]Jo[o|l]o]Jo[o|o]Jo|of[o]oJo|o]o|of[o]o|]of[o]o]oO 0 0
31 ofo 0o |o olo|jof[o]Jo]Jo[o|l]o]Jo[o|J]o]Jo[o|o]Jo[of[o]oJo|[o]o|of[o]o|of[o]o]oO 0 0
32 ofo o |o olojofo]Jo]Jo[o|l]o]Jo[o|lo]Jo[o|o]Jo|o|[o]oJo|o]o|of[o]o|]of[o]o]oO 0 0
33 ofo 0o |o olo|jof[o]Jo]Jo[o|]o]Jo[o|J]o]Jo[o|o]Jo[of[o]oJo|[o]o|of[o|]o|]of[o]o]oO 0 0
34 ofo o |o olojo[o]Jo]Jo[o|l]o]Jo[o|J]o]Jo[o|o]Jo|of[o]oJo|o]o|of[o]o|]of[o]o]oO 0 0
35 ofo o |o olo|ofo]Jo]Jo[o|lo]Jo[o|lo]Jo[o|o]Jo[of[o]oJo|[o|]o|of[o|]o|]of[o]|]o]oOo 0 0
Provisional subject to MSA 16 15 0 0



RIVMIC 2025 RMC SOUTH AFRICAN
soomaraca >= INNATIONAL KART CHAMPIONSHIPS

SENIOR MAX STANDINGS REGIONAL KILLARNEY ZWARTKOPS BEST NATIONAL POINTS TOTAL
(2]
>S5
T HME s
sS|s|s|s|2 s =
¥|lx|x|x|S = =
Rnk | No. [Name License # | Region |[Chassis Slslslslelgielels|lelelaa|8|dlnlalglala]z|lals]s] 78|90 & O
1 | 257 [Charl Visser 4813 WP [Sodi olo]of[o]o]32][35|35]35[32|[30] 0o of[o]Jo|ofo]|]o]35[35]35]32[32[30]0f[o0o|o0o] o] 199 | 199
2 | 248 |Jordon Wadeley 21372 WP [crG 3|lofoflo]3]28|29]28]23[27|29] o[ o0o|o]oflo|o]|ofJ29]20]|28[28[27]23[ 0|00 o] 164 | 167
3 | 247 [Roshaan Goodman 33868 NR  [Exprit 3(o]o|lo]3]19]|30[29]25]{26|25] o[ o0]o]ofof o] of30f[29][26]25[25[19] 0] 0|0 o] 154 | 157
4 | 317 Gianna Pascoal 34735 NR [LN olo|of[o]o]30[28|0]32[35([32]0[0f|o0]o|ofo]|]o]35[32]32]30[280]0f[0|o0]o] 157 | 157
5 | 228 |Tayla Scrimgeour 39574 NR [0 3(o]o]o]3]23]18[18]29(30|28] o[ o] o]o|of o] of30[20][28]23|18[18] 0| oo o] 146 | 149
6 | 222 [RudiSchussler 35630 NR [Tony Kart 3{o]o|lo]3]22]27|23]21]{25]24a] o[ o] o]of|of o] of27|[25]{24]23|22[21] 0] 0|0 o] 142 | 145
7 | 258 [Kent Swartz 34139 NR [LN 3(o]o|lo]3]20|19[10]30][28|35]0of[o0o]o]Jofof o] of35[30]28]20[19[10] 0|00 o] 142 | 145
8 | 296 [Jonno Wilson 28788 KzN  [LN 3(o]o|lo]3]26|21|20]28[{19]26] o[ 0] of]o|of o] of28[26{26]21]/20[19] 0] 0|0 o] 140 | 143
9 | 256 [Jamie Smith 391418 NR  [BirelART olo|lofo]o]27|as|[27]2a]22(21J 0] 0| ofo|o]|]o|o]27]{27]24|22[21]15] 0|0 0] o] 136 | 136
10 | 286 |Georgia Lenaerts 05874 NR [LN 3{o]o|lo]3]2s|2afl17]26|16]23J o[ 0] ofJofof|o]of26f[2s]|24]23|17[16] 0] 00| 0] 131 | 134
11 | 225 [Ethan Bostander 35854 NR [Exprit 3(o]o|lo]3]is|22][10]27{29]27] o[ o] o]ofof o] of20[27]27]22|[15[10] 0] 0|0 o] 130 | 133
12 | 269 [Mikel Bezuidenhout 37215 NR  [Tony Kart 3({o]o|lo]3]13]20|25]22{24]13J o[ 0] ofJo|of o] of2sf[24a]{22]20[13[13] 0] 0|0 o] 127 | 120
13 | 229 [Kian Spies 37585 NR |[KartRepublic | 0 [ o[ o | o] o|24]{10|24]19[ 9|19l oo o]o|o|of|o]2a]24[19{19]10] 9|0 0] o o0] 105 | 105
14 | 246 |Matthew Carter 42852 WP |Praga 3{o]lo|lo]3]ie|17|19]10]{18]17] o[ 0] o]o|of o] of1of[18{17]17|16[10] 0] 0|0 0] 97 100
15 | 221 [Travis Mingay 1571 KZN  [Exprit olo|lofo]o]az|of[22]17]21(22J 0] o] ofJo|o|o|of22]{22]21[17[17] 0] o0o|o0of o] o] 99 99
16 | 284 [William Marshall 25223 WP [LN olo|ofo]Jo]3s|[23[32]0[0o|o0o]Jof|ofo]Jo]ofo|]o]3s5[32]/23]0[0f|0]of|ofo]|]o] 90 90
17 | 266 |Rethabile Shaun Thekiso 43793 NR |CRG 3({o]o|lo]3]12|10[16]16|15]14a] o[ 0] o]o|of o] ofi6f[16]|15]14]12[10] 0] 00| 0] 83 86
18 | 276 [Jude Stuart 21518 WP |CRG olo|loflo]o]ia|32[30]o]oflofJo]lo|loJo|o]o|o]32]|30|14a|lo[0o]o|oflof|o]o] 76 76
19 | 283 [Joshua Smit 2260 WP [LN 3|ofoflo]3]21|[26]26] 0o[o0o]ofJofo|lo]J]of[o|lo]oJ26|l26|/21f0o|o0]of[of[o0]of|o] 73 76
20 | 226 [Tristan Du Plessis 37734 NR [Praga 3{o]lo|lo]3]o|lo|oJis|23]20]of[o0o]o]o|ofo]o]23[20{18]0of[0f[o0|o]of[of[o0o] e1 64
21 | 267 [Jesse swart 37552 WP [Exprit 3|lofoflo]3]18[25|15] o[ o] oJofo|lo]of[o|lo]ofJas|18|1s{o|[o0o|]ofof[o0o]o| o] s8 61
22 | 316 |Anastasia Gerasis 36677 NR [DAP olo|lofo]Jo]Jo|[o|o]20][20[18] o[ 0of[o0o]o]|of[o|]o]20[20/18]0o[0o|0]o|ofo]|]o] =8 58
23 | 282 [Ndzalo Khoza 0 NR [CRG olo|lofo]o]i|16[22] o] o|ofJo]o|lofJo|[o|]o|oJ21]16]12[0f[ 0] o|ofo]| o] o] 48 48
24 | 264 [Jorden Moodley 37728 NR [LN olo|loflo]J]o]Jo|of[o]is|17|16J o] o|lofJo|o]o|oJ17|16|15| 00| o|oflo| o] o] 48 48
25 | 227 [Storm Lanfear 3274 WP [Exprit olo|of[o]Jo]29|o|1w0]o|[of[o]Jo[of[o]Jo|of[o|]o]29[10]lo]of[of[o|of[ofo]|]o] 39 39
26 | 261 [Roxy Lange 40923 KZN  |Sodi olo|ofo]Jo]o|[o|o]excf1a|l15] o[ o|[o]o|of[o|]o]is[1alo]of[o|lo]ofoflo]|]o] 29 29
27 | 219 [vatiswa Mokonoana 43065 NR |Tony Kart 3|lofoflo]l3Jo|lo|]o]Jo|[o|]oJof[o|l]o]Jo[o|lo|]oJo|[o|]o[of[o][]o[o|[o]o]o 0 3
28 | 220 [Luca Wehrli 5202 WP [TonyKart 3lofoflo]l3Jo|lo|]o]Jo|lo|]oJo[o|]o]Jo[o|lo|]oJo|lo|o[o|[o|]o]o|o]|]o]oO 0 3
29 | 231 [Kavir Mistry 0OE99910187] NR |FK 3|lofoflo]l3Jo|lo|]o]Jo[o|]oJof[o|l]o]Jo[o|lo|]oJo|[o|]o[of[o][]o|[of[o]o]o 0 3
30 | 245 [Jayden Bent 44346 NR [LN 3lofoflo]l3Jo|lo|]o]Jo|lo|]oJo[o|]o]Jo[o|lo|]oJo|lo|o[o|[o|]o]o|o]|]o]oO 0 3
31 | 275 [Tristan Botha 42300 WP [BirelART 3|lofoflo]l3Jo|lo|]o]Jo[o|]oJof[o|l]o]Jo[o|lo|]oJo|[o|]o[of[o][]o|[of[o]o]o 0 3
32 | 279 [Ghaniem Slamet 39515 wpP [LN 3lofoflo]l3Jo|lo|]o]Jo|lo|]oJo[o|]o]Jo[o|lo|]oJo|lo|o[o|[o|]o]o|o]|]o]oO 0 3
33 [ 314 [Reece Ward 41684 WP [Praga 3|lofoflo]l3Jo|lo|]o]Jo|[o|]oJof[o|l]o]J]o[o|lo|]oJo|[o|]o[of[o][]o|[of[o]o]o 0 3
34 | 355 [Reece Butz 41353 NR |FK 3lofoflo]l3Jo|lo|]o]Jo|lo|]oJo[o|]o]Jo[o|lo|]oJo|o|o[of[o|]o|]o|[o]|]o]oO 0 3
35 [ 377 [Keagan Beaumont 16625 WP [CrRG 3/lo[loflo]l3Joflo]o]Jo|[o]oJof[o]o]Jo[o|lo]oJo|[o|]o[of[o[]o|[of[o|o]oO 0 3
Provisional subject to MSA 22 19 0 0
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68 [Klayden Ensor-Smith

22 |Olerato Sekudu
56 |Elektra Skorgis

52 |Matthew Wadeley
135 |Justin Rogers

12 |Bradley Liebenberg
42 |Ethan Stier
14 |Gabriel Fernandez

11 |Joseph Oelz

111 |Jimmy Auby
107 |Cristiano Morgado

77 |Jason Coetzee

69 |[Sebastian Boyd
169 |Jonathan Pieterse
116 [Neville Chapman
177 |Jared Jordan

124 |Jonathan Wiehahn
123 |Michael Jordan

81 |Anwill April
60 [Dusan Radojevic

21 |[Shrien Naidoo
38 |Tony Auby
172 |Johan Hamman
29 |Rafe Tayler
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169 |Jonathan Pieterse
107 [Cristiano Morgado
127 |Cristian Bouche
111 [Jimmy Auby

135 |Justin Rogers

177 |Jared Jordan

116 [Neville Chapman
188 [Conor Hughes
123 |Michael Jordan
124 [Jonathan Wiehahn
172 [Johan Hamman
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2025 RMC South African Kart Championships

22.03.2025  Killarney Raceway, Cape Town https://www.apex-timing.com/goracing/results.php?path=/rotax-south-africa/2025/nationalround1&group=3
26.04.2025  Vereeniging Kart Circuit, Vereeniging https://www.apex-timing.com/goracing/results.php?path=/rotax-south-africa/2025/nationalround2&group=3
15.06.2025 iDube Raceway, Pietermaritzburg

30.08.2025 Zwartkops Kart Raceway, Pretoria

2025 RMC Northern Regions Kart Championships

01.03.2025  Formula K, Benoni https://www.apex-timing.com/goracing/results.php?path=/rotax-south-africa/2025/regionalround1
05.04.2025 Vereeniging Kart Circuit, Vereeniging

24.05.2025 Zwartkops Kart Raceway, Pretoria

16.08.2025 Zwartkops Kart Raceway, Pretoria

2025 Western Province Kart Championships
01.03.2025 Killarney Raceway, Cape Town https://speedhive.mylaps.com/events/2928624
03.05.2025 Killarney Raceway, Cape Town

24.05.2025 Killarney Raceway, Cape Town
19.07.2025 Killarney Raceway, Cape Town

2025 KwaZulu-Natal Kart Championships

04.05.2025 iDube Raceway, Pietermaritzburg
01.06.2025 iDube Raceway, Pietermaritzburg
13.07.2025 iDube Raceway, Pietermaritzburg
10.08.2025 iDube Raceway, Pietermaritzburg

2025 Eastern Cape Kart Championships

12.04.2025 Celso Scribante Kart Track, Port Elizabeth
24.05.2025 Celso Scribante Kart Track, Port Elizabeth
21.06.2025 Celso Scribante Kart Track, Port Elizabeth
02.08.2025 Celso Scribante Kart Track, Port Elizabeth

Namibia

12.04.2025 Windhoek
14.06.2025 Swakopmund
19.07.2025 Windhoek
09.08.2025 Rotax Trophy TBA


https://www.apex-timing.com/goracing/results.php?path=/rotax-south-africa/2025/nationalround1&group=3
https://www.apex-timing.com/goracing/results.php?path=/rotax-south-africa/2025/nationalround2&group=3
https://www.apex-timing.com/goracing/results.php?path=/rotax-south-africa/2025/regionalround1
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/events/2928624

3ambino

Rank Driver

Alonzo De Oliveira
Divaaj Govender
Sebastien Shuttleworth
Yerhu Malabie
Zonkizizwe Holomisa
Tiyani Malabie
Rofhiwa Ndwambi
Tyler Stanyer

Yinhla Makhubele
Che Makhubele
Grayson Venter
Teresa Bettencourt
Sean Arde
Melokuhle Ndlovu
Aleena Doutie
Ashlyn Beaumont
Emelee Adriaans
Ryder Roehrig

© o ooooooooo

licro Max

Rank Driver

Michael Omahoney
Luhan De Wet
Luke Du Toit
Adriaan Steyn
Yageen Gamieldien
Radhi Harris

Jake Steyn

Ronald Venter
Alessio Britz

Aston Verheul
Slater Smith

Riley van Staden
Logan Roehrig
Ebrahim Khalpey
Caleb Lingeveldt
Russell Josephat
Mia Hermanus
Raidyn Reddy
Lehan Fourie

©Oo0oo0ooo0ooooooo oo o

Aini Max
Rank Driver

Max Boshoff

Brodi Cooper Dowling
Declan Jurgens
Rafael De Sousa
Ronaldo Koen
Lwashu Mathebula
Diego Antunes
Rafael Da Silva
Ruvan Maritz
Nande Kaiyamo
Michael Arde
Retlotleng Thekiso
Christian Naidoo
Andre Bettencourt
Kireev Chetty
Callum Du Toit
Kiyaan Reddi
Matthew Naidoo
Mandume Kaiyamo
Liam Wharton
Meso Thapedi

Zac Boshoff

Zac Hindley
Alanzo Dias

Total

Total

Total

202
188
188
163
162
149
146
141
139
136

93

90

84
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No
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611
639
623
660
655
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613
633
663
621
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No

533
522
563
565
577
519
562
596
588
592
550
578
518
569
544
528
549
529
591
546
598
555
599
570

Driver
Alonzo De Oliveira
Divaaj Govender
Sebastien Shuttleworth
Yerhu Malabie
Zonkizizwe Holomisa
Tiyani Malabie
Rofhiwa Ndwambi
Tyler Stanyer
Yinhla Makhubele
Che Makhubele
Grayson Venter
Teresa Bettencourt
Sean Arde
Melokuhle Ndlovu
Aleena Doutie
Ashlyn Beaumont
Emelee Adriaans
Ryder Roehrig
0

© o oooooooo

Driver
Michael Omahoney
Luhan De Wet
Luke Du Toit
Adriaan Steyn
Yageen Gamieldien
Radhi Harris
Jake Steyn
Ronald Venter
Alessio Britz
Aston Verheul
Slater Smith
Riley van Staden
Logan Roehrig
Ebrahim Khalpey
Caleb Lingeveldt
Russell Josephat
Mia Hermanus
Raidyn Reddy
Lehan Fourie

©Oo0oocoooooooo oo o

Driver
Max Boshoff
Brodi Cooper Dowling
Declan Jurgens
Rafael De Sousa
Ronaldo Koen
Lwashu Mathebula
Diego Antunes
Rafael Da Silva
Ruvan Maritz
Nande Kaiyamo
Michael Arde
Retlotleng Thekiso
Christian Naidoo
Andre Bettencourt
Kireev Chetty
Callum Du Toit
Kiyaan Reddi
Matthew Naidoo
Mandume Kaiyamo
Liam Wharton
Meso Thapedi
Zac Boshoff
Zac Hindley
Alanzo Dias
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29
24
27
26
18

25

3
32
35
30
29
28
22
27
24
26
20
25

23
16
17
19
21
15

FK1

FK1

FK1

FK2

FK3

71

pal

22

2

z3

3

pZ3

pZ3

National
199
185
185
160
159
146
143
138
139
136

90
87
84
68

National
193
190
175
165
162
158
143
145
139
118

80
82
78
73
67
59
49

National
199
191
174
167
151
138
133
127
122
120
121
117
115
100

92
94
85
84
80
79
64
62
61
51

BP
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BP
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BP
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Total
202
188
188
163
162
149
146
141
139
136

93
90
84

wowow w

Total
196
193
178
168
165
161
146
145
142
121

82
82
81
76
70
62
52

Total
202
191
177
170
154
141
133
127
125
123
121
120
118
103

95
94
88
87
83
82
67
65
64
51



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Maddox Mason
Ruhan Victor
Eduardo Campos
Hunter North
Jayden Van Der Merwe
Zach Mcauley
Qaanit Doutie
Jose Slamet
Justin Milleskie
Zion Hair

Zeph Hair

Inior Max

Rank

Driver

Caleb Moss
Sebastiano Human
Emma Dowling

Jack Moore

Reagile Spice Mailula
Sebastien Blignaut
Tshepang Shisinwana
Matthew Shuttleworth
Wian Mulder

Caleb Odendaal
Ashaan Reddi
Cristian Verheul
Mattao Mason
Nicolas Lennox
Manelisi Nkomo
Keenan Du Plessis
Connor Macintyre
Matteo Saladino
Lulama Ngobeni
Durelle Goodman
Jordan Klaasen
Zehnya Bruckert
Michael Danks
Raffaele Musso
Munsanje Mukosa
Andrew Retter

Ty Naidoo

Aiden Beaumont
Oatlehile Jonase

©o o oooo

Senior Max

Rank
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

DD2
Rank

Driver

Charl Visser
Jordon Wadeley
Roshaan Goodman
Gianna Pascoal
Tayla Scrimgeour
Rudi Schussler
Kent Swartz

Jonno Wilson
Jamie Smith
Georgia Lenaerts
Ethan Bostander
Mikel Bezuidenhout
Kian Spies
Matthew Carter
Travis Mingay
William Marshall
Rethabile Shaun Thekiso
Jude Stuart

Joshua Smit
Tristan Du Plessis
Jesse Swart
Anastasia Gerasis
Ndzalo Khoza
Jorden Moodley
Storm Lanfear
Roxy Lange
Vatiswa Mokonoana
Luca Wehrli

Kavir Mistry
Jayden Bent
Tristan Botha
Ghaniem Slamet
Reece Ward

Reece Butz
Keagan Beaumont

Driver

Jason Coetzee
Sebastian Boyd
Anwill April
Matthew Wadeley
Bradley Liebenberg
Ethan Stier

Total

Total

Total

49
48
44

wwewwwww

210
198
175
174
166
162

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Rank

v s wN

514
513
507
526
516
523
525
548
556
557
583

No

488
446
423
431
479
425
430
412
433
475
426
439
428
460
416
427
462
480
485
447
456
441
415
418
440
452
453

491

© o oo oo

No
257
248
247
317
228
222
258
296
256
286
225
269
229
246
221
284
266
276
283
226
267
316
282
264
227
261
219
220
231
245
275
279
314
355
377

77
69
81
52
12
42

Maddox Mason
Ruhan Victor
Eduardo Campos
Hunter North
Jayden Van Der Merwe
Zach Mcauley
Qaanit Doutie
Jose Slamet
Justin Milleskie
Zion Hair
Zeph Hair

Driver
Caleb Moss
Sebastiano Human
Emma Dowling
Jack Moore
Reagile Spice Mailula
Sebastien Blignaut
Tshepang Shisinwana
Matthew Shuttleworth
Wian Mulder
Caleb Odendaal
Ashaan Reddi
Cristian Verheul
Mattao Mason
Nicolas Lennox
Manelisi Nkomo
Keenan Du Plessis
Connor Macintyre
Matteo Saladino
Lulama Ngobeni
Durelle Goodman
Jordan Klaasen
Zehnya Bruckert
Michael Danks
Raffaele Musso
Munsanje Mukosa
Andrew Retter
Ty Naidoo
Aiden Beaumont
Oatlehile Jonase
0

© o oo o

Driver
Charl Visser
Jordon Wadeley
Roshaan Goodman
Gianna Pascoal
Tayla Scrimgeour
Rudi Schussler
Kent Swartz
Jonno Wilson
Jamie Smith
Georgia Lenaerts
Ethan Bostander
Mikel Bezuidenhout
Kian Spies
Matthew Carter
Travis Mingay
William Marshall
Rethabile Shaun Thekiso
Jude Stuart
Joshua Smit
Tristan Du Plessis
Jesse Swart
Anastasia Gerasis
Ndzalo Khoza
Jorden Moodley
Storm Lanfear
Roxy Lange
Vatiswa Mokonoana
Luca Wehrli
Kavir Mistry
Jayden Bent
Tristan Botha
Ghaniem Slamet
Reece Ward
Reece Butz
Keagan Beaumont

Driver
Jason Coetzee
Sebastian Boyd
Anwill April
Matthew Wadeley
Bradley Liebenberg
Ethan Stier

NR CRG
WP art Republ

MOZ Tony Kart
NR CRG
wp CRG
WP RS
wp CRG
WP LN
WP Exprit
WP LN
wp LN
Region Chassis
NR CRG
wp Praga

NR  art Republ
NR  art Republ
NR  art Republ

NR BirelART
NR LN
NR Parolin
NR BirelART
EP FA
NR Exprit
NR CRG
NR CRG
wp Praga
WP (art Republ
NR Praga
NR Praga

NR  Redspeed
NR  Redspeed

NR Exprit
NR Kosmic
NAM  BirelART

wp CRG
wp Exprit
NR FK
WP CRG
NR FK
WP CRG
NR CRG

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

Region Chassis

wp Sodi
WP CRG
NR Exprit
NR LN
NR 0
NR  Tony Kart
NR LN
KZN LN
NR BirelART
NR LN
NR Exprit
NR  Tony Kart
NR  art Republ
wp Praga
KZN Exprit
WP LN
NR CRG
WP CRG
wp LN
NR Praga
wp Exprit
NR DAP
NR CRG
NR LN
wp Exprit
KZN Sodi

NR  Tony Kart
WP Tony Kart

NR FK
NR LN
WP BirelART
wp LN
wp Praga
NR FK
WP CRG
Region Chassis

WP art Republ
WPMC  BirelART

WP BirelART
wp CRG
NR  BirelART

wp Praga

28

K1
28

35
25
32
23
22
26
24
24
20
18

30
29

19

13

K
32
28
19
30
23

a8

20
26

25
15

24
16
17
35
12
14
21

18

11

29

32

30
29
27

7

K2
32
35
30
28
22
25
20
24
27
27
21
23

29
26

10

K3
30
28
32
35
26
19
22
23
21
21
20
24

25
27

18

DNS

K3
35
28
29

18
23
10
20
27
17
10
25
24
19
22
32
16
30
26

15

21

10

K3
35
32
29
30
28
26

21
32
27
30
29
28
24
25
23
15
excl
21
excl
35

26
22
20

15

excl

21
35
23
25
32
29
21
30
28
24
26
27
22
19
10
17

16

18

20

15

excl

1
35
32
26
30
29
25

24
20

23

20

3
35
25
14
26
28
29
30
24
21
27
20
23
32

14
22
19

z3
30
29
25
32
28
24
35
26
21
23
27
13
19
17
22

14

20

18

16

15

3
35
32
29
30
20
28

FK1

FK1

- 45
- 44
- 37

Z4  National
- 189
- 170
- 170
- 166
- 162
- 150
- 146
- 141
- 127
- 121
- 119
- 113
- 102
- 84
- 82
- 64
- 64
- 57
- 55
- 15
- 13
- 12

Z4  National
- 199
- 164
- 154
- 157
- 146
- 142
- 142
- 140
- 136
- 131
- 130
- 117
- 105
- 97
- 99
- 90
- 83
- 76
- 73
- 61
- 58
- 58
- 48
- a8
- 39
- 29

24 National
- 207
- 195
- 172
- 171
- 163
- 159

WWwwwwwwoowo

BP
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BP
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BP

wowowwww

49
48

wewowwwww

Total
189
173
170
169
165
150
149

130
124
119
116
102
87
85
67
67
60
58
18
16

wewowwwww

Total
199
167
157
157
149
145
145
143
136
134
133
120
105
100

99
90
86
76
76
64
61
58
48
48
39

WOw W W W W www

Total
210
198
175
174
166
162



7  Shrien Naidoo 160 7 21 Shrien Naidoo KZN ‘artRepubl 26 27 27 28 27 25 - - - - - - - 160 0 160
8  Dusan Radojevic 160 8 60 Dusan Radojevic NR BirelART 24 25 25 27 29 27 - - - - - - - 157 3 160
9  Tony Auby 149 9 38 Tony Auby WP BirelART 23 24 24 24 25 26 - - - - - - - 146 3 149
10  Gabriel Fernandez 51 10 14 Gabriel Fernandez NR  BirelART 25 23 - - - - - - - - - - - 48 3 51
11 Joseph Oelz 3 1 11 Joseph Oelz WP TonyKart - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3 3
12 Jimmy Auby 3 12 111 Jimmy Auby wp BirelART - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3 3
13  Cristiano Morgado 3 13 107 Cristiano Morgado KZN  BirelART - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3 3
14  Jonathan Pieterse 3 14 169 Jonathan Pieterse KZN  TonyKart - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3 3
15 Neville Chapman 3 15 116 Neville Chapman WP BirelART - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3 3
16 Jared Jordan 3 16 177 Jared Jordan WP BirelART - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3 3
17 Jonathan Wiehahn 3 17 124 Jonathan Wiehahn wp CRG - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3 3
18  Michael Jordan 3 18 123 Michael Jordan WP BirelART - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3 3
19 Johan Hamman 3 19 172 Johan Hamman WP BirelART - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3 3
20 Rafe Tayler 3 20 29 Rafe Tayler wp CRG - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3 3
21 Klayden Ensor-Smith 3 21 68 Klayden Ensor-Smith NR  TonyKart - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3 3
22 Olerato Sekudu 3 22 22 Olerato Sekudu NR LN B = = = = = = = = - - - - - 3 3
23 Elektra Skorgis 3 23 56 Elektra Skorgis NR Haase - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3 3
24 Justin Rogers 2 24 135 Justin Rogers NR BirelART - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 2
25 0 - 25 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 -
26 0 - 26 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 -
27 0 - 27 0 0 0 0 - - - - - 0 -
28 0 - 28 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 -
29 0 - 29 0 0 0 0 - - - - - 0 -
30 0 - 30 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 -
31 0 - 31 0 0 0 0 - - - - - 0 -
32 0 - 32 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 -
33 0 - 33 0 0 0 0 - - - - - 0 -
34 0 - 3 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 -
35 0 - 35 0 0 0 0 - - - - - 0 -
12 Masters

Rank Driver Total Rank No Driver Region Chassis Kl K2 K3 z1 z2 73 FK1 FK2 FK3 2z1 z2 z3 Z4 National BP Total
1 Jonathan Pieterse 187 1 169 Jonathan Pieterse KZN  TonyKart 32 24 35 35 32 29 - - - - - - - 187 0 187
2 Cristiano Morgado 176 2 107 Cristiano Morgado KZN BirelART 35 29 21 32 35 24 - - - - - - - 176 0 176
3 Cristian Bouche 169 3 127 Cristian Bouche MOZ  BirelART 28 28 26 29 28 30 - - - - - - - 169 0 169
4 Jimmy Auby 157 4 111 Jimmy Auby WP BirelART EXCL 32 27 30 30 35 - - - - - - - 154 3 157
5 Justin Rogers 149 5 135 Justin Rogers NR BirelART 27 35 - 24 29 32 - - - - - - - 147 2 149
6 Jared Jordan 91 6 177 Jared Jordan WP BirelART 30 26 32 - - - - - - - - - - 88 3 91
7 Neville Chapman 89 7 116 Neville Chapman WP BirelART 29 27 30 - - - - - - - - - - 86 3 89
8  Conor Hughes 85 8 188 Conor Hughes wp Exprit 26 30 29 - - - - - - - - - - 85 0 85
9  Michael Jordan 81 9 123 Michael Jordan WP BirelART 25 25 28 - - - - - - - - - - 78 3 81
10 Jonathan Wiehahn 3 10 124 Jonathan Wiehahn Wp CRG - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3 3
11 Johan Hamman 3 1 172 Johan Hamman WP BirelART - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3 3
12 0 - 12 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 -
13 0 - 13 0 0 0 0 - - - - - 0 -
14 0 - 14 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 -
15 0 - 15 0 0 0 0 - - - - - 0 -
6 0 - 6 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 -
17 0 - 17 0 0 0 0 - - - - - 0 -
8 0 - 18 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 -
19 0 - 19 0 0 0 0 - - - - - 0 -
20 0 - 20 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 -
21 0 - 21 0 0 0 0 - - - - - 0 -
22 0 - 22 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 -
23 0 - 23 0 0 0 0 - - - - - 0 -
24 0 - 240 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 -



CLASS NR
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
DD2
DD2
DD2
DD2
DD2
DD2
DD2
DD2
DD2
DD2
DD2
DD2
DD2
DD2
DD2
DD2
DD2
DD2
DD2
DD2

Name
11 Enzokuhle Ncwane
12 Divaaj Govender
13 Yinhla Makhubele
14 Tyler Stanyer
15 Che Makhubele
17 Rofhiwa Ndwambi
18 Zonkizizwe Holomisa
19 Zwothe Magoda
21 Teresa Bettencourt
22 Tiyani Malabie
23 Radhi Harris
26 Yaseen Panday
27 Anash Madikane
29 Grayson Venter
30 Zaydaan Moosajee
44 Siyanda Nkwanyana
45 Ryder Roehrig
46 Alonzo De Oliveira
47 Emelee Adriaans
50 Sean Arde
55 Melokuhle Ndlovu
58 Sebastien Shuttleworth
64 Rocco Van Eeden
72 Yerhu Malabie
74 Ashlyn Beaumont
77 Aleena Doutie
82 Tiane Resende
83 Miya Mabunda
84 Kgosi Mkhawana
85 Luana Leonardo
88 Hunter Van Der Spuy
99 Ramaano Nesongozwi
11 Joseph Oelz
12 Bradley Liebenberg
14 Gabriel Fernandez
16 Reval Gayadin
21 Shrien Naidoo
22 Olerato Sekudu
24 Nicolaos Vostanis
25 Nikolas Roos
27 Storm Lanfear
29 Rafe Tayler
33 Jamie Smith
35 Dylan Rogers
38 Tony Auby
41 Ethan Deacon
42 Ethan Stier
43 Brandon Smith
44 Shayur Harpal
48 Jordon Wadeley
50 Nikita Thieme
51 Zain Beuthin

CHASSIS
Top Kart
Top Kart
Top Kart
Top Kart
Top Kart
Top Kart
Top Kart
Top Kart
Top Kart
Top Kart
Top Kart
Top Kart
Top Kart
Top Kart
Top Kart
Top Kart
Top Kart
Top Kart
Top Kart
Top Kart
Top Kart
Top Kart
Top Kart
Top Kart
Top Kart
Top Kart
Top Kart
Top Kart
Top Kart
Top Kart
Top Kart
Top Kart
Tony Kart
BirelART
BirelART
BirelART
Kart Republic
LN

Tony Kart
CRG
Kosmic
CRG
BirelART
CRG
BirelART
Praga
Praga
BirelART
BirelART
CRG
Sodi
Parolin

ENGINE

COMER
COMER
COMER
COMER
COMER
COMER
COMER
COMER
COMER

COMER

COMER

COMER

COMER

COMER

COMER

ROTAX
ROTAX

ROTAX
ROTAX

ROTAX

ROTAX

TYRES

MOJO
MOJO
MOJO
MOJO
MOJO
MOJO
MOJO
MOJO
MOJO

MOJO

MOJO

MOJO

MOJO

MOJO

MOJO

MOJO
MOJO

MOJO
MOJO

MOJO

MOJO

LNR PROVINCE
40637 NR
42386 WP
44568 NR
43198 NR
4568416 NR
42864 NR
43093 NR
NR
ATCM1025 MOz
44534 NR
37271 WP
WP
41662 NR
44105 NR
44344 NR
NR
WP
37426 NR
42783 WP
39867 KZN
44293 KZN
37573 NR
NAM
44523 NR
40843 WP
OE99997850 WP
D037 MOz
0002 NR
00111 NR
MOz
WP
1225 NR
01505 WP
01012 NR
35885 NR
KZN
44789 KZN
27200 NR
29188 NR
06601 NR
9999 WP
123 WP
391418 NR
NR
43447 WP
SOUTHAFRICA WP
02597 WP
2094 NR
12137 NR
WP
NAM
444 NAM

NMSF588

NMSF630



DD2
DD2
DD2
DD2
DD2
DD2
DD2
DD2
DD2
DD2
DD2
DD2
DD2
DD2
DD2
DD2
DD2
DD2
DDM
DDM
DDM
DDM
DDM
DDM
DDM
DDM
DDM
DDM
DDM
DDM
DDM
DDM
DDM
DDM
DDM
DDM
DDM
DDM
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN

52 Matthew Wadeley

54 Hannah Daniel

55 Brent Walden

56 Elektra Skorgis

60 Dusan Radojevic

68 Klayden Ensor-Smith

69 Sebastian Boyd

70 Niko Zafiris

72 Justus Beulker

75 Wayland Wyman

77 Jason Coetzee

81 Anwill April

88 Ethan De Villiers

96 Shadine Nortje

99 Muhammad Wally
107 Cristiano Morgado
260 Kobus Reyneke
790 Dave Feldman
101 Bjorn Roos
107 Cristiano Morgado
111 Jimmy Auby
114 Andrew Thomas
116 Neville Chapman
123 Michael Jordan
124 Jonathan Wiehahn
127 Cristian Bouche
133 Luke Phillips
135 Justin Rogers
141 Niel Lambrechts
142 Steve Clark
155 Philippe Chapat
169 Jonathan Pieterse
171 Carlo Gil
172 Johan Hamman
177 Jared Jordan
183 Grant Veenstra
187 Henk Olivier
188 Conor Hughes
412 Matthew Shuttleworth
415 Michael Danks
416 Manelisi Nkomo
417 Ruan Lewis
418 Raffaele Musso
420 Angelo Brachini
422 Blake Moult
423 Emma Dowling
425 Sebastien Blignaut
426 Ashaan Reddi
427 Keenan Du Plessis
428 Mattao Mason
430 Tshepang Shisinwana
431 Jack Moore
432 Zach Mcauley

CRG
BirelART
BirelART
Haase
BirelART
Tony Kart
BirelART
Tony Kart
Sodi
Parolin
Kart Republic
BirelART
CL
BirelART
Kart Republic
BirelART
Sodi

CRG

CRG
BirelART
BirelART
CRG
BirelART
BirelART
CRG
BirelART
BirelART
BirelART
CRG
BirelART
Ricciardo
Tony Kart
Ricciardo
BirelART
BirelART
BirelART
BirelART
Exprit
Parolin
CRG

Kart Republic
CRG
Exprit

LN
BirelART
Kart Republic
BirelART
Exprit
Praga
CRG

LN

Kart Republic
BirelART

ROTAX

ROTAX

ROTAX

ROTAX
ROTAX

ROTAX
ROTAX

ROTAX
ROTAX

ROTAX

ROTAX

ROTAX

ROTAX

ROTAX
ROTAX

ROTAX

ROTAX
ROTAX
ROTAX
ROTAX
ROTAX
ROTAX
ROTAX

MOJO

MOJO

MOJO

MOJO
MOJO

MOJO
MOJO

MOJO
MOJO

MOJO

MOJO

MOJO

MOJO

MOJO
MOJO

MOJO

MOJO
MOJO
MOJO
MOJO
MOJO
MOJO
MOJO

27099 WP
35553 KZN
KZN
999101116 NR
37443 NR
02917 NR
05797 WPMC
SOUTHAFRICA NR
NMSF347 NAM
02384 NR
01445 WP
37349 WP
NR
38870 NR
30040127 NR
KZN
NMSF484 NAM
NR
18241 NR
7290 KZN
6259 WP
1439 WP
27116 WP
13349 WP
42258 WP
ATCM18 MOz
EP
29020 NR
WP
04489 KZN
01024 NR
2227 KZN
3757 NR
123 WP
12400 WP
38098 NR
40815 NR
03618 WP
20828 NR
23972 WP
24207 WP
WP
41967 WP
18427 NR
43567 KZN
34171 NR
34642 NR
37470 NR
37735 NR
19794 NR
2905 NR
17650 NR
26744 WP



JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
MIC
MIC
MIC
MIC
MIC
MIC
MIC
MIC
MIC
MIC
MIC
MIC
MIC
MIC
MIC
MIC
MIC
MIC
MIC
MIC

433 Wian Mulder

435 Max Boshoff

439 Cristian Verheul
440 Munsanje Mukosa
441 Zehnya Bruckert
444 Kireev Chetty

445 Amani Kinyua

446 Sebastiano Human
447 Durelle Goodman
450 Michael Arde

452 Andrew Retter
453 Ty Naidoo

456 Jordan Klaasen
459 Busani Sithole
460 Nicolas Lennox
462 Connor Macintyre
469 Rafael Da Silva
470 Aurora

473 Oteng Mabi

475 Caleb Odendaal
476 Aiden Beaumont
478 Ryan Falconer
479 Reagile Spice Mailula
480 Matteo Saladino
485 Lulama Ngobeni
486 Georgia Lenaerts
488 Caleb Moss

489 Liphelo Debedu
491 Oatlehile Jonase
495 Jordan Wilson
496 Troy Pieterse

497 Courtney Milleskie
499 Christiaan Marais
611 Adriaan Steyn

612 Omolemo Mfana
613 Ebrahim Khalpey
614 Ruhan Victor

615 Sbonelo Kunene
616 Kristopher Koudelka
617 Rofhiwa Ndwambi
618 Riley van Staden
619 Lwashu Mathebula
620 Kefenste Tladi
621 Mia Hermanus
622 Michael Maree
623 Radhi Harris

627 Luhan De Wet
628 Callum Du Toit
629 Harry Tladi

633 Caleb Lingeveldt
634 Connor Falconer
635 Logan Roehrig
636 Lehan Fourie

BirelART
CRG

CRG

FK
BirelART
CRG

LN

Praga
Exprit
Tony Kart
CRG

FK
Kosmic
BirelART
Praga
Praga
Tony Kart
Kart Republic
BRM

FA

CRG

Sodi

Kart Republic
Redspeed
Redspeed
LN

CRG

CRG

CRG
BirelART
Tony Kart
CRG

FK

CRG
Parolin
LN

Kart Republic
Kart Republic
LN

CRG

FK

Kart Republic
CRG

CRG

Top Kart
CRG

CRG

CRG

CRG

CRG
Intrepid
CRG

Tony Kart

ROTAX

ROTAX
ROTAX

ROTAX
ROTAX

ROTAX

ROTAX

ROTAX
ROTAX

ROTAX

ROTAX
ROTAX
ROTAX
ROTAX

ROTAX

ROTAX

ROTAX

ROTAX

ROTAX

ROTAX

ROTAX

ROTAX

ROTAX

ROTAX

MOJO

MOJO
MOJO

MOJO
MOJO

MOJO

MOJO

MOJO
MOJO

MOJO

MOJO
MOJO
MOJO
MOJO

MOJO

MOJO

MOJO

MOJO

MOJO

MOJO

MOJO

MOJO

MOJO

MOJO

40829 NR

31243 WP

19871 NR

44375 NR
NMSF655 NAM

NR

34280 NR

27060 WP

33971 NR
SOUTHAFRICA  KZN
44509 WP

43446 NR

40378 NR
SOUTHAFRICA  KZN
34876 WP

905300615 NR

25010 NR

123 WP

NR

11303 EP

19860 WP
SOUTHAFRICA  KZN

22482 NR

41729 NR

43213 NR

05874 NR

15155 NR

SOUTHAFRICA NR

43135 NR

NR

26972 KZN

WP

44841 NR

34472 NR

42369 NR
2,025E+11 WP
36897 WP

39384 NR
NMSF568 NAM

42864 NR

33521 NR

37604 NR

00215465 NR
37256 WP

39936 NR

37271 WP

33828 NR

NR

00011 NR
2,025E+11 WP
SOUTHAFRICA  KZN
33342 WP

0000 WP



MiC
MiC
MiIC
MiIC
MiIC
MiC
MiC
MIC
MIC
MIC
MIC
MIC
MIC
MIC
MIC
MIC
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN

638 Slater Smith

639 Yageen Gamieldien
640 Alessio Britz

641 Aston Verheul

644 Keamogetswe Matlhasi

646 Liam Wharton

650 Sean Arde

655 Ronald Venter

660 Jake Steyn

663 Russell Josephat
667 Carter Cedras

669 Raidyn Reddy

680 Max Garcia-Warner
688 Luke Du Toit

689 Michael Omahoney
699 Ned Hannam

504 Nielsen Banze

507 Eduardo Campos
511 Milan Fischer

512 Koketso Ndlovu
513 Ruhan Victor

514 Maddox Mason
515 Bono Raphunga

516 Jayden Van Der Merwe

517 Kayde Cornofsky
518 Christian Naidoo
519 Lwashu Mathebula
520 Adriaan Steyn

521 Mia Hermanus

522 Brodi Cooper Dowling

523 Zach Mcauley
524 Noah Cronje

525 Qaanit Doutie
526 Hunter North
527 Aashay Nagura
528 Callum Du Toit
529 Matthew Naidoo
533 Max Boshoff
534 Daniel Resende
539 Yageen Gamieldien
540 Alessio Britz

544 Kireev Chetty
545 Nicolais Mostert
546 Liam Wharton
547 Durelle Goodman
548 Jose Slamet

549 Kiyaan Reddi
550 Michael Arde
555 Zac Boshoff

556 Justin Milleskie
557 Zion Hair

559 Igor Esteves

560 Sean Arde

BirelART
CRG

CRG

CRG

CRG

CRG
BirelART
CRG

CRG
Parolin
CRG

CRG
BirelART
CRG

CRG
BirelART
Tony Kart
Tony Kart
Sodi
Parolin
Kart Republic
CRG

CRG

CRG

CRG

Kart Republic
Kart Republic
Parolin
CRG

Kart Republic
RS

LN

CRG

CRG
Tony Kart
CRG

Kart Republic
CRG

Top Kart
CRG

CRG

CRG

CRG

CRG
Exprit

LN

FK

CRG

CRG
Exprit

LN

Exprit
BirelART

ROTAX
ROTAX
ROTAX
ROTAX

ROTAX
ROTAX
ROTAX

ROTAX

ROTAX
ROTAX

ROTAX

ROTAX

ROTAX
ROTAX
ROTAX

ROTAX
ROTAX
ROTAX

ROTAX

ROTAX
ROTAX
ROTAX

ROTAX

ROTAX

ROTAX
ROTAX
ROTAX

ROTAX

MOJO
MOJO
MOJO
MOJO

MOJO
MOJO
MOJO

MOJO

MOJO
MOJO

MOJO
MOJO

MOJO
MOJO
MOJO

MOJO
MOJO
MOJO

MOJO

MOJO
MOJO
MOJO

MOJO

MOJO

MOJO
MOJO
MOJO

MOJO

33804 WP

WP

29393 NR

37524 NR

NR

33828 WP

39867 KZN

32110 NR

36795 WP
NMSF500 NAM
33797 WP

38140 NR
SOUTHAFRICA WP

38544 NR

31973 WP
NMSF533 NAM
D029 MOz
D02424M7 MOz
NMSF490 NAM

39478 NR

36897 WP

20875 NR

42794 NR

33324 WP

NR

44154 NR

37604 NR

34472 NR

37256 WP

31338 NR

26744 WP

28089 NR

41219 WP

35901 NR

31038 EP

37595 NR

39732 NR

44265 WP
D03624MZ MOz
WP

29393 NR

42323 NR
NMSF697 NAM
3245 WP

33971 NR
99997827 WP

37445 NR

38989 KZN

31242 WP

WP

40373 WP
2324 MOZ

39867 KZN



MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN

561 Santiago Frade
562 Diego Antunes
563 Declan Jurgens
565 Rafael De Sousa
566 Jake Steyn

567 David Aggett

568 Logan Billau

569 Andre Bettencourt
570 Alanzo Dias

572 Kirthan Cross

575 Ronald Venter
577 Ronaldo Koen

578 Retlotleng Thekiso
580 Cecil Cecil Koorts
581 Paul Oosthuizen
583 Zeph Hair

588 Ruvan Maritz

589 Michael Omahoney
591 Mandume Kaiyamo
592 Nande Kaiyamo
596 Rafael Da Silva
598 Meso Thapedi
599 Zac Hindley

211 M. Maahir Wahab
212 Shrien Naidoo
213 Kailey Gengiah
214 Tanieka Bent

215 Timothy Ball

216 Liam Polome

217 Kian Fussell

218 Kyle Spies

219 Vatiswa Mokonoana
220 Luca Wehrli

221 Travis Mingay

222 Rudi Schussler
223 Luke Swanepoel
224 Zac Laden

225 Ethan Bostander
226 Tristan Du Plessis
227 Storm Lanfear
228 Tayla Scrimgeour
229 Kian Spies

231 Kavir Mistry

232 Luke Rens

233 Mauro Da Luz

234 Joshua Hanstein
236 Heath Vallance

238 Clinton Bezuidenhout

240 Andrew Rackstraw
241 Ethan Deacon

242 Ethan Stier

245 Jayden Bent

246 Matthew Carter

CRG
Parolin
CRG

CRG

CRG
ROTAX
Tony Kart
Tony Kart
CRG
Exprit
CRG

CRG

CRG

LN

Tony Kart
LN

CRG

CRG

CRG

CRG
BirelART
Kart Republic
CRG
Exprit
Kart Republic
ROTAX
Kosmic
ROTAX
Tony Kart
Tony Kart
Tony Kart
Tony Kart
Tony Kart
Exprit
Tony Kart
CRG

LN

Exprit
Praga
Exprit

Kart Republic
FK

CRG

LN
Ricciardo
Kosmic
Praga
Tony Kart
Praga
Praga

LN

Praga

ROTAX
ROTAX
ROTAX

ROTAX
ROTAX
ROTAX

ROTAX
ROTAX
ROTAX

ROTAX

ROTAX
ROTAX
ROTAX
ROTAX
ROTAX

ROTAX

ROTAX
ROTAX

ROTAX
ROTAX
ROTAX
ROTAX
ROTAX
ROTAX

ROTAX
ROTAX

MOJO
MOJO
MOJO

MOJO
MOJO
MOJO

MOJO
MOJO
MOJO

MOJO

MOJO
MOJO
MOJO
MOJO
MOJO

MOJO

MOJO
MOJO

MOJO
MOJO
MOJO
MOJO
MOJO
MOJO

MOJO
MOJO

26476 NR
32278 NR
30986 NR
29025 NR
36795 WP
41785 WP
27816 NR
ATCM925 MOz
33791 WP
572 KZN
32140 NR
32644 NR
40654 NR
NMFS471 NAM
437 NAM
40374 WP
37587 NR
31973 WP
NMSF468 NAM
NMSF470 NAM
25010 NR
44327 NR
37275 WP
28352 KZN
44789 KZN
60874 KZN
40655 NR
19293 EP
37542 NR
571 NAM
17464 KZN
43065 NR
5202 WP
1571 KZN
35630 NR
33884 EP
35860 WP
35854 NR
37734 NR
3274 WP
39574 NR
37585 NR
OE999101872 NR
26940 EP
37410 NR
624 NAM
06630 EP
2941 KZN
01629 WP
SOUTHAFRICA WP
02597 WP
44346 NR
42852 WP



SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN

247 Roshaan Goodman
248 Jordon Wadeley
249 Zwivhuya Singo
250 Anele Nzimande
254 Hannah Daniel
255 Reghardt Lubbe
256 Jamie Smith

257 Charl Visser

258 Kent Swartz

261 Roxy Lange

262 Rogan Jaggard
263 Guido Bruno Bidoli
264 Jorden Moodley
266 Rethabile Shaun Thekiso
267 Jesse Swart

269 Mikel Bezuidenhout
270 Janco Schoeman
271 Corban Spies

272 Khanya Ngwenya
273 Olerato Sekudu
275 Tristan Botha

276 Jude Stuart

277 Nielen Marx

278 Uzair Khan

279 Ghaniem Slamet
282 Ndzalo Khoza

283 Joshua Smit

284 William Marshall
286 Georgia Lenaerts
288 Gabriele Gazzilli
294 Tate Bishop

295 Abi Rudd

296 Jonno Wilson

297 Ryan Berrington-Smit
298 Dhivyen Naidoo
299 Muhammad Wally
314 Reece Ward

316 Anastasia Gerasis
317 Gianna Pascoal
333 Michael Hawcroft
338 Myles Krause

355 Reece Butz

357 Luke Hill

377 Keagan Beaumont

Exprit
CRG

FK
Redspeed
BirelART
CRG
BirelART
Sodi

LN

Sodi
Tony Kart
BirelART
LN

CRG
Exprit
Tony Kart
Tony Kart
Exprit
Parolin
Tony Kart
BirelART
CRG

FK
Kosmic
LN

CRG

LN

LN

LN

Praga

LN
BirelART
LN

Exprit
Kart Republic
Praga
Praga
DAP

LN

LN

Exprit

FK

Praga
CRG

ROTAX

ROTAX

ROTAX

ROTAX

ROTAX
ROTAX

ROTAX
ROTAX
ROTAX

ROTAX

ROTAX
ROTAX
ROTAX
ROTAX

ROTAX

ROTAX

ROTAX

ROTAX

MOJO

MOJO

MOJO

MOJO

MOJO
MOJO

MOJO
MOJO
MOJO

MOJO

MOJO
MOJO
MOJO
MOJO

MOJO

MOJO

MOJO

01397

05874

03309
04615

02416

33868 NR
21372 WP
42848 NR
42960 KZN
35553 KZN
41044 NR
391418 NR
4813 WP
34139 NR
40923 KZN
43728 KZN
468429 NAM
37728 NR
43793 NR
37552 WP
37215 NR
41020 NR
7041 KZN
12345 NR
27200 NR
42300 WP
21518 WP
37547 NR
KZN
39515 WP
NR
2260 WP
25223 WP
NR
37263 WP
1234 WP
KZN
28788 KZN
42334 KZN
KZN
NR
41684 WP
36677 NR
34735 NR
NR
17476 EP
41353 NR
1032 NR
16625 WP



